~ollin County Bond Sale




Proposition A

Freeways (Non-Tolled)

Outer Loop, Preston to US 75
Right-of-Way
Construction 2 lane service road
US 380, Denton County Line to Custer
Land Banking
Sp 399, SH 5 by Airport to US 380
Land Banking
Outer Loop, SH 121 to Rockwall County Line
Corridor Study, Schematics, and Environmental Analysis
Southeast Freeway
Schematic and Environmental Analysis
Land Banking
US 380, Airport to East Outer Loop
Land Banking

$14.9
$10.8

$15.0

$38.8

$10.5

$1.8
$10.0

$10.0



Proposition B

Thoroughfares

County Projects m

FM 546/CR 400: McKinney Airport to CR 458/US 380
(Corridor Study, Environmental Analysis, Schematic)

City Projects m

Lucas Road (Lucas) S8.4
Dallas Parkway (Frisco) S2.0
Shiloh Road (Plano) S4.9
Wilmeth Road (McKinney) $11.0
Myrick Lane (Princeton) $8.0
Frankford Road (Dallas) S1.7
Sepojeds | Amoum
US 380: Airport to CR 458 — widening to 6 lanes (Construction) $11.0
SH 121: Outer Loop to County Line (Construction) $11.0

Right-of-Way Contributions for State Projections — FM 545 S2.0



2020 Total Bond Sale
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Proposition A - Freeways (Non-Tolled) $111.8
Proposition B - Thoroughfares $62.5
Proposition C - Parks & Open Space §2.0

TOTAL $176.3




